
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
INVESTMENT REPORT :      PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS BY TYPE
For Period Ending: 12/31/2025

Cantella & Company

Fidelity Market Reserves Money Market 100,812.68           3.420% ongoing ongoing 100,812.68            

State Bank of India Certificate of Deposit             105,000.00 1.000% 4/27/21 4/27/26 110,252.88           

Sally Mae Bank Certificate of Deposit               75,000.00 1.050% 9/23/21 9/22/26 78,937.50             

Synchrony Bank Certificate of Deposit             100,000.00 0.950% 9/24/21 9/24/26 104,752.60           

Federal Home Loan bank Govt Agency             115,000.00 1.350% 1/27/22 1/27/26 121,214.25           

Federal Home Loan bank Govt Agency             110,000.00 1.750% 2/04/22 1/27/27 119,588.08           

American Express national Bank Certificate of Deposit             247,000.00 2.000% 3/09/22 3/09/27 271,713.53           

Capital One Bank, USA Certificate of Deposit             230,000.00 2.250% 3/23/22 3/23/27 255,889.18           

BMO Harris Bank Certificate of Deposit             150,000.00 3.300% 6/15/22 6/15/27 174,763.56           

Morgan Stanley Bank Certificate of Deposit             150,000.00 3.750% 6/30/22 6/30/27 178,140.41           

Discover Bank Certificate of Deposit             140,000.00 3.300% 7/20/22 7/20/26 158,492.66           

CIBC Bank USA Certificate of Deposit             150,000.00 4.350% 5/16/23 5/15/28 182,642.88           

Texas Trust Credit Union Certificate of Deposit             150,000.00 5.000% 8/09/23 8/09/27 180,020.55           

Greenstate Credit Union Certificate of Deposit             130,000.00 5.000% 8/29/23 8/29/28 162,535.62           

Toyota Financial Bank Certificate of Deposit             100,000.00 4.600% 5/24/24 5/24/29 123,012.60           

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp Govt Agency             720,000.00 4.300% 8/23/24 8/07/29 873,527.67           

Farmer  Mac Govt Agency             200,000.00 4.790% 1/31/25 1/28/30 247,847.51           

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp Govt Agency             150,000.00 4.250% 5/29/25 5/20/30 181,735.27           

Morgan Stanley Private Bank Certificate of Deposit             110,000.00 4.350% 6/23/25 6/21/30 133,911.89           

Citi Bank NA Certificate of Deposit             175,000.00 4.150% 7/29/25 7/29/28 196,807.40           

Fannie Mae Govt Agency             200,000.00 4.000% 8/26/25 8/26/30 240,021.92           

GRAND TOTALS 3,607,812.68     4,196,620.64     

L.A.I.F. (Acct # 25-07-003) Liquid Account 122,998.36        4.20% ongoing ongoing 122,998.36        

GRAND TOTALS 3,730,811.04     4,319,619.00     
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HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
INVESTMENT REPORT BY FUND

Fidelity Market Reserves 100,812.68           27,517.68          26,993.39             46,301.61           

State Bank of India 105,000.00           105,000.00         

Sally Mae Bank 75,000.00             75,000.00           

Synchrony Bank 100,000.00           100,000.00        

Federal Home Loan bank 115,000.00           115,000.00         

Federal Home Loan bank 110,000.00           110,000.00         

American Express national Bank 247,000.00           247,000.00         

Capital One Bank, USA 230,000.00           230,000.00         

BMO Harris Bank 150,000.00           150,000.00         

Morgan Stanley Bank 150,000.00           150,000.00         

Discover Bank 140,000.00           140,000.00         

CIBC Bank USA 150,000.00           150,000.00           

Texas Trust Credit Union 150,000.00           150,000.00         

Greenstate Credit Union 130,000.00           130,000.00        

Toyota Financial Bank 100,000.00           100,000.00           

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp 720,000.00           720,000.00        

Farmer  Mac 200,000.00           200,000.00         

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp 150,000.00           150,000.00           

Morgan Stanley Private Bank 110,000.00           110,000.00           

Citi Bank NA 175,000.00           175,000.00           

Fannie Mae 200,000.00           200,000.00         

3,607,812.68     977,517.68     711,993.39        1,718,301.61   -                       -                 

122,998.36        -                  -                     -                   122,998.36    

3,730,811.04     977,517.68     711,993.39        1,718,301.61   -                       122,998.36    
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HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
Report per CGC 53646     CURRENT MARKET VALUE
For Period Ending 12/31/2025  

Cantella & Company

Fidelity Market Reserves Money Market ongoing 100,812.68                    100,812.68              3.42%

State Bank of India Certificate of Deposit 4/27/2026 105,000.00                    104,069.70 1.00%

Sally Mae Bank Certificate of Deposit 9/22/2026 75,000.00                      73,654.50 1.05%

Synchrony Bank Certificate of Deposit 9/24/2026 100,000.00                    98,122.00 0.95%

Federal Home Loan bank Govt Agency 1/27/2026 115,000.00                    114,819.45 1.35%

Federal Home Loan bank Govt Agency 1/27/2027 110,000.00                    107,092.30 1.75%

American Express national Bank Certificate of Deposit 3/09/2027 247,000.00                    242,415.68 2.00%

Capital One Bank, USA Certificate of Deposit 3/23/2027 230,000.00                    226,264.80 2.25%

BMO Harris Bank Certificate of Deposit 6/15/2027 150,000.00                    149,274.00 3.30%

Morgan Stanley Bank Certificate of Deposit 6/30/2027 150,000.00                    150,051.00 3.75%

Discover Bank Certificate of Deposit 7/20/2026 140,000.00                    139,706.00 3.30%

CIBC Bank USA Certificate of Deposit 5/15/2028 150,000.00                    152,074.50 4.35%

Texas Trust Credit Union Certificate of Deposit 8/09/2027 150,000.00                    153,135.00 5.00%

Greenstate Credit Union Certificate of Deposit 8/29/2028 130,000.00                    134,096.30 5.00%

Toyota Financial Bank Certificate of Deposit 5/24/2029 100,000.00                    102,513.00 4.60%

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp Govt Agency 8/07/2029 720,000.00                    719,949.60 4.30%

Farmer  Mac Govt Agency 1/28/2030 200,000.00                    201,752.00 4.79%

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp Govt Agency 5/20/2030 150,000.00                    150,139.50 4.25%

Morgan Stanley Private Bank Certificate of Deposit 6/21/2030 110,000.00                    110,561.00 4.35%

Citi Bank NA Certificate of Deposit 7/29/2028 175,000.00                    175,021.00 4.15%

Fannie Mae Govt Agency 8/26/2030 200,000.00                    4.00%

3,607,812.68             3,230,503.01        

L.A.I.F. (Acct # 25-07-003) Liquid Account ongoing 122,998.36                    122,998.36              4.20%

GRAND TOTALS 3,730,811.04                 3,353,501.37           
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HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
Investment Interest  Earnings Report

 Public Housing  Management  Central 
 Rental  
Rehab 

 Housing 
Voucher 

 Unrestricted  Unrestricted  Unrestricted  Unrestricted  Unrestricted 

Cantella & Company

Fidelity Market Reserves 100,812.68      850.14        232.05             227.63             390.46             -                 -                   

State Bank of India 105,000.00      258.90        -                   -                   258.90             -                   

Sally Mae Bank 75,000.00        194.18        -                   -                   194.18             -                 -                   

Synchrony Bank 100,000.00      234.25        234.25             -                   -                   -                   

Federal Home Loan bank 115,000.00      382.81        -                   -                   382.81             -                   

Federal Home Loan bank 110,000.00      474.66        -                   -                   474.66             -                   

American Express national Bank 247,000.00      1,218.08     -                   -                   1,218.08          -                   

Capital One Bank, USA 230,000.00      1,276.03     -                   -                   1,276.03          -                   

BMO Harris Bank 150,000.00      1,220.55     -                   -                   1,220.55          -                   

Morgan Stanley Bank 150,000.00      1,386.99     -                   -                   1,386.99          -                   

Discover Bank 140,000.00      1,139.18     -                   -                   1,139.18          -                   

CIBC Bank USA 150,000.00      1,608.90     1,608.90          -                   

Texas Trust Credit Union 150,000.00      1,849.32     -                   1,849.32          

Greenstate Credit Union 130,000.00      1,602.74     1,602.74          -                   -                   

Toyota Financial Bank 100,000.00      1,134.25     -                   1,134.25          -                   

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp 720,000.00      7,633.97     7,633.97          -                   -                   

Farmer  Mac 200,000.00      2,362.19     -                   -                   2,362.19          

Federal Home Loan  Mort Corp 150,000.00      1,571.92     -                   1,571.92          

Morgan Stanley Private Bank 110,000.00      1,179.86     -                   1,179.86          

Citi Bank NA 175,000.00      1,790.75     -                   1,790.75          

Fannie Mae 200,000.00      1,972.60     -                   -                   1,972.60          

-                                        3,607,812.68   31,342.27   9,703.01          7,513.31          14,125.95        -                 -                   

L.A.I.F. (Acct # 25-07-003) 122,998.36      1,286.93        

GRAND TOTALS 3,730,811.04   32,629.20   9,703.01          7,513.31          14,125.95        1,286.93        -                   
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